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Bruosh Boyz (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

89.15
164.40
131.55
104.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

DYN12

JW-Red Label
MUGGERS
NoTrades

THE DYNASTY BOYS
Fence

Slores 5

The Ming Dynasty 2
Shady's Aftermath
He Hate Me D41
L.O.D.

DYN12

JW-Red Label
MUGGERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.90 Loss
129.35 Win
130.35 Win
143.95 Loss
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DYN12 (2-2)

Week 1 111.90 VS Bruosh Boyz

Week 2 71.50 VS MUGGERS

Week 3 119.15 VS JW-Red Label
Week 4 112.95 VS Fence

Week 5 VS Slores 5

Week 6 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 7 VS NoTrades

Week 8 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 9 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 10 VS L.O.D.

Week 11 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 12 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 13 VS MUGGERS

Week 14 VS JW-Red Label

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89.15 Win

98.25 Loss

134.65 Loss

85.80 Win
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Fence (1-3)

Week 1 90.80 VS NoTrades

Week 2 134.20 VS Slores 5

Week 3 113.80 VS L.O.D.

Week 4 85.80 VS DYN12

Week 5 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 6 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 7 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 8 VS JW-Red Label
Week 9 VS MUGGERS

Week 10 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 11 VS Shady's Aftermath
Week 12 VS NoTrades

Week 13 VS Slores 5

Week 14 VS L.O.D.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

136.80 Loss
132.55 Win
146.20 Loss
112.95 Loss
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He Hate Me D41 (3-1)

Week 1 129.95 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 2 128.55 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 3 126.00 VS The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 4 172.20 Vs Slores 5

Week 5 Vs Fence

Week 6 Vs MUGGERS

Week 7 Vs JW-Red Label

Week 8 Vs NoTrades

Week 9 Vs L.O.D.

Week 10 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 11 VS DYN12

Week 12 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 13 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 14 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78.15 Win

126.15 Win

126.95 Loss

139.80 Win
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JW-Red Label (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

110.55
129.35
134.65

69.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

MUGGERS

Bruosh Boyz
DYN12

The Ming Dynasty 2
L.O.D.

NoTrades

He Hate Me D41
Fence

Slores 5

Shady's Aftermath
THE DYNASTY BOYS
MUGGERS

Bruosh Boyz
DYN12

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.30 Loss

164.40 Loss

119.15 Win

92.75 Loss
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L.O.D. (3-1)

Week 1 130.80 VS Slores 5

Week 2 138.20 VS NoTrades

Week 3 146.20 VS Fence

Week 4 112.25 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 5 VS JW-Red Label
Week 6 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 7 VS The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 8 VS MUGGERS

Week 9 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 10 VS DYN12

Week 11 VS Bruosh Boyz

Week 12 VS Slores 5

Week 13 VS NoTrades

Week 14 VS Fence

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.90 Win
112.60 Win
113.80 Win
123.40 Loss
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MUGGERS (2-2)

Week 1 129.30 VS JW-Red Label
Week 2 98.25 VS DYN12

Week 3 130.35 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 4 108.60 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 5 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 6 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 7 VS Shady's Aftermath
Week 8 VS L.O.D.

Week 9 VS Fence

Week 10 VS NoTrades

Week 11 VS Slores 5

Week 12 VS JW-Red Label
Week 13 VS DYN12

Week 14 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.55 Win

71.50 Win

131.55 Loss

111.25 Loss
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NoTrades (3-1)

Week 1 136.80 VS Fence

Week 2 112.60 VS L.O.D.

Week 3 148.80 VS Slores 5

Week 4 143.95 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 5 VS Shady's Aftermath
Week 6 VS JW-Red Label
Week 7 VS DYN12

Week 8 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 9 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 10 VS MUGGERS

Week 11 VS The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 12 VS Fence

Week 13 VS L.O.D.

Week 14 VS Slores 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

90.80 Win

138.20 Loss

88.85 Win

104.20 Win
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Shady's Aftermath (3-1)

Week 1 78.15 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 2 130.65 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 3 106.05 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 4 123.40 VS L.O.D.

Week 5 VS NoTrades

Week 6 VS DYN12

Week 7 VS MUGGERS

Week 8 VS Slores 5

Week 9 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 10 VS JW-Red Label

Week 11 VS Fence

Week 12 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 13 VS The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 14 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.95 Loss

126.95 Win

49.05 Win

112.25 Win
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Slores 5 (0-4)

Week 1 121.90 VS L.O.D.

Week 2 132.55 VS Fence

Week 3 88.85 VS NoTrades

Week 4 139.80 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 5 VS DYN12

Week 6 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 7 VS Bruosh Boyz

Week 8 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 9 VS JW-Red Label
Week 10 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 11 VS MUGGERS

Week 12 VS L.O.D.

Week 13 VS Fence

Week 14 VS NoTrades

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

130.80 Loss
134.20 Loss
148.80 Loss
172.20 Loss
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THE DYNASTY BOYS (1-3)

Week 1 125.00 VS The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 2 126.15 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 3 49.05 VS Shady's Aftermath
Week 4 111.25 VS MUGGERS

Week 5 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 6 VS L.O.D.

Week 7 VS Fence

Week 8 VS DYN12

Week 9 VS NoTrades

Week 10 VS Slores 5

Week 11 VS JW-Red Label
Week 12 Vs The Ming Dynasty 2
Week 13 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 14 Vs Shady's Aftermath

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.80 Loss
128.55 Loss
106.05 Loss
108.60 Win
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The Ming Dynasty 2 (3-1)

Week 1 129.80 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 2 126.95 Vs Shady's Aftermath
Week 3 126.95 VS He Hate Me D41
Week 4 92.75 VS JW-Red Label

Week 5 VS MUGGERS

Week 6 VS Slores 5

Week 7 VS L.O.D.

Week 8 Vs Bruosh Boyz

Week 9 VS DYN12

Week 10 VS Fence

Week 11 VS NoTrades

Week 12 VS THE DYNASTY BOYS
Week 13 VS Shady's Aftermath
Week 14 VS He Hate Me D41

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

125.00 Win

130.65 Loss

126.00 Win

69.75 Win
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