

Bruosh Boyz (2-2)					
Week 1	89.15	VS	DYN12	111.90	Loss
Week 2	164.40	VS	JW-Red Label	129.35	Win
Week 3	131.55	VS	MUGGERS	130.35	Win
Week 4	104.20	VS	NoTrades	143.95	Loss
Week 5		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 6		VS	Fence		
Week 7		VS	Slores 5		
Week 8		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 9		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 10		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 11		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 12		VS	DYN12		
Week 13		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 14		VS	MUGGERS		



DYN12 (2-2)					
Week 1	111.90	VS	Bruosh Boyz	89.15	Win
Week 2	71.50	VS	MUGGERS	98.25	Loss
Week 3	119.15	VS	JW-Red Label	134.65	Loss
Week 4	112.95	VS	Fence	85.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Slores 5		
Week 6		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 7		VS	NoTrades		
Week 8		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 9		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 10		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 11		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 12		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 13		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 14		VS	JW-Red Label		



Fence (1-3)					
Week 1	90.80	VS	NoTrades	136.80	Loss
Week 2	134.20	VS	Slores 5	132.55	Win
Week 3	113.80	VS	L.O.D.	146.20	Loss
Week 4	85.80	VS	DYN12	112.95	Loss
Week 5		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 6		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 7		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 8		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 9		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 10		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 11		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 12		VS	NoTrades		
Week 13		VS	Slores 5		
Week 14		VS	L.O.D.		



He Hate Me D41 (3-1)				
Week 1	129.95	VS	Shady's Aftermath	78.15	Win
Week 2	128.55	VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS	126.15	Win
Week 3	126.00	VS	The Ming Dynasty 2	126.95	Loss
Week 4	172.20	VS	Slores 5	139.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Fence		
Week 6		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 7		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 8		VS	NoTrades		
Week 9		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 10		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 11		VS	DYN12		
Week 12		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 13		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 14		vs	The Ming Dynasty 2		



JW-Red Label (1-3)					
Week 1	110.55	VS	MUGGERS	129.30	Loss
Week 2	129.35	VS	Bruosh Boyz	164.40	Loss
Week 3	134.65	VS	DYN12	119.15	Win
Week 4	69.75	VS	The Ming Dynasty 2	92.75	Loss
Week 5		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 6		VS	NoTrades		
Week 7		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 8		VS	Fence		
Week 9		VS	Slores 5		
Week 10		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 11		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 12		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 13		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 14		VS	DYN12		



L.O.D. (3-1)					
Week 1	130.80	VS	Slores 5	121.90	Win
Week 2	138.20	VS	NoTrades	112.60	Win
Week 3	146.20	VS	Fence	113.80	Win
Week 4	112.25	VS	Shady's Aftermath	123.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 6		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 7		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 8		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 9		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 10		VS	DYN12		
Week 11		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 12		VS	Slores 5		
Week 13		VS	NoTrades		
Week 14		VS	Fence		



MUGGERS (2-2)					
Week 1	129.30	VS	JW-Red Label	110.55	Win
Week 2	98.25	VS	DYN12	71.50	Win
Week 3	130.35	VS	Bruosh Boyz	131.55	Loss
Week 4	108.60	VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS	111.25	Loss
Week 5		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 6		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 7		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 8		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 9		VS	Fence		
Week 10		VS	NoTrades		
Week 11		VS	Slores 5		
Week 12		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 13		VS	DYN12		
Week 14		VS	Bruosh Boyz		



NoTrades (3-1)					
Week 1	136.80	VS	Fence	90.80	Win
Week 2	112.60	VS	L.O.D.	138.20	Loss
Week 3	148.80	VS	Slores 5	88.85	Win
Week 4	143.95	VS	Bruosh Boyz	104.20	Win
Week 5		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 6		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 7		VS	DYN12		
Week 8		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 9		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 10		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 11		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 12		VS	Fence		
Week 13		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 14		VS	Slores 5		



Shady's Aftermath (3-1)				
Week 1	78.15	VS	He Hate Me D41	129.95	Loss
Week 2	130.65	VS	The Ming Dynasty 2	126.95	Win
Week 3	106.05	VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS	49.05	Win
Week 4	123.40	VS	L.O.D.	112.25	Win
Week 5		VS	NoTrades		
Week 6		VS	DYN12		
Week 7		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 8		VS	Slores 5		
Week 9		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 10		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 11		VS	Fence		
Week 12		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 13		vs	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 14		vs	THE DYNASTY BOYS		



Slores 5 (0-4)					
Week 1	121.90	VS	L.O.D.	130.80	Loss
Week 2	132.55	VS	Fence	134.20	Loss
Week 3	88.85	VS	NoTrades	148.80	Loss
Week 4	139.80	VS	He Hate Me D41	172.20	Loss
Week 5		VS	DYN12		
Week 6		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 7		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 8		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 9		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 10		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 11		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 12		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 13		VS	Fence		
Week 14		VS	NoTrades		



THE DYNASTY B	OYS (1-3)				
Week 1	125.00	VS	The Ming Dynasty 2	129.80	Loss
Week 2	126.15	VS	He Hate Me D41	128.55	Loss
Week 3	49.05	VS	Shady's Aftermath	106.05	Loss
Week 4	111.25	VS	MUGGERS	108.60	Win
Week 5		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 6		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 7		VS	Fence		
Week 8		VS	DYN12		
Week 9		VS	NoTrades		
Week 10		VS	Slores 5		
Week 11		VS	JW-Red Label		
Week 12		VS	The Ming Dynasty 2		
Week 13		VS	He Hate Me D41		
Week 14		VS	Shady's Aftermath		



The Ming Dynasty	2 (3-1)				
Week 1	129.80	VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS	125.00	Win
Week 2	126.95	VS	Shady's Aftermath	130.65	Loss
Week 3	126.95	VS	He Hate Me D41	126.00	Win
Week 4	92.75	VS	JW-Red Label	69.75	Win
Week 5		VS	MUGGERS		
Week 6		VS	Slores 5		
Week 7		VS	L.O.D.		
Week 8		VS	Bruosh Boyz		
Week 9		VS	DYN12		
Week 10		VS	Fence		
Week 11		VS	NoTrades		
Week 12		VS	THE DYNASTY BOYS		
Week 13		VS	Shady's Aftermath		
Week 14		VS	He Hate Me D41		